:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
9966877

Sep 15, 2024 - 18:56 (UTC)

In epoch 311,464 - CONFIRMED +

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 1360835 - 0.019177247 ETH®
45.49 USD

2 1360836 - 0.019166466 ETH®
45.46 USD

3 1360837 - 0.019170368 ETH®
45.47 USD

4 1360838 - 0.019159588 ETH&®
45.45 USD

S 1360839 - 0.019075102 ETH®
45.25 USD

6 1360840 - 0.019150318 ETH®
45.43 USD

7 1360841 - 0.019136099 ETH®
45.39 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/slot/9966877
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/epoch/311464
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360835
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360836
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360837
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360838
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360839
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360840
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360841

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

1360842

1360843

1360844

1360845

1360846

1360847

1360848

1360849

1360850

Validator Id

1058094

Amount

- 0.019138882
45.40 USD

- 0.019118320
45.35 USD

- 0.019172855
45.48 USD

- 0.019157271
45.44 USD

- 0.019142809
45.41 USD

- 0.019111535
45.33 USD

- 0.019159467
45.45 USD

- 0.019145445
45.41 USD

- 0.019101576
45.31 USD

Amount

+ 0.046144381
109.47 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360842
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360843
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360844
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360845
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360846
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360847
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360848
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360849
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1360850
https://blockchair.com/kk/beacon-chain/validator/1058094

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



