

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 12:29 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>9966877</u>
DATE & TIME	Sep 15, 2024 · 18:56 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>311,464</u> · CONFIRMED 🗸
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>1360835</u>	- 0.019177247 ETH ② 45.49 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>1360836</u>	- 0.019166466 ETH ⊘ 45.46 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>1360837</u>	- 0.019170368 ETH ⊘ 45.47 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>1360838</u>	- 0.019159588 ETH ⊘ 45.45 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>1360839</u>	- 0.019075102 ETH ↔ 45.25 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>1360840</u>	- 0.019150318 ETH 📀 45.43 USD
<u>7</u>	<u>1360841</u>	- 0.019136099 ETH ⊘ 45.39 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>1360842</u>	- 0.019138882 ETH ⊘ 45.40 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>1360843</u>	- 0.019118320 ETH ③ 45.35 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>1360844</u>	- 0.019172855 ETH ③ 45.48 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>1360845</u>	- 0.019157271 ETH ③ 45.44 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>1360846</u>	- 0.019142809 ETH ⊘ 45.41 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>1360847</u>	- 0.019111535 ETH ⊘ 45.33 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>1360848</u>	- 0.019159467 ETH ⊘ 45.45 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>1360849</u>	- 0.019145445 ETH ⊘ 45.41 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>1360850</u>	- 0.019101576 ETH 45.31 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	1058094	+ 0.046144381 ETH 🔗
		109.47 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.